6
while operating at high torque conditions.  Eagle’s Plioguard®
facing also reduces tooth engagement friction while standing
up to oil and chemical permeation.
INCREASED EFFICIENCY
Eagle’s unique tooth configuration provides continuous
tooth engagement and eliminates slippage. With a power effi-
ciency rating of 98%, Eagle Pd can offer you an impressive

The Eagle Pd Spectrum color system makes it the easiest
power transmission drive to sell, purchase and install.
The part numbering system for Eagle Pd centers around a
color-coded sizing system for the belts and sprockets. Each belt
and sprocket part number includes a letter corresponding to a
color and is also branded in that color. The letters Y, W, P, B,
G, O, and R indicate the colors Yellow, White, Purple, Blue,
Green, Orange, and Red.  All Yellow belts are designed to
function with all Yellow sprockets, as is the case for the White,
Purple, Blue, Green, Orange and Red sizes. An example of the
part numbering system nomenclature for belts, sprockets, and
bushings follows and also occurs on subsequent pages.
16mm 8mm
Pitch
5.3mm
35mm
14mm
Pitch
14mm
Pitch
14mm
Pitch
14mm
Pitch
32mm
8mm
Pitch
5.3mm
8.6mm
8.6mm
8.6mm
8.6mm
52.5mm
70mm
105mm
Purple
64mm
8mm
Pitch
5.3mm
BELT PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
G – 2800
G Green Color
2800 2800 mm Pitch Length
Y – 896
Y Yellow Color
896 896 mm Pitch Length
W-640 80 25.20
W-720 90 28.35
W-800 100 31.50
W-896 112 35.28
W-1000 125 39.37
W-1120 140 44.09
W-1200 150 47.24
W-1280 160 50.39
W-1440 180 56.69
W-1600 200 62.99
W-1792 224 70.55
W-2000 250 78.74
W-2240 280 88.19
W-2400 300 94.49
The belt length in mm is given in the part number.
Part Number      No. of Teeth            Length (in)
EAGLE Pd™ WHITE (8 mm Pitch - 32 mm Width)
Part Number      No. of Teeth            Length (in)
16mm 8mm
Pitch
5.3mm
35mm
14mm
Pitch
14mm
Pitch
14mm
Pitch
14mm
Pitch
32mm
8mm
Pitch
5.3mm
8.6mm
8.6mm
8.6mm
8.6mm
52.5mm
70mm
105mm
Purple
64mm
8mm
Pitch
5.3mm
Part Number      No. of Teeth            Length (in)
The belt length in mm is given in the part number.
Y-640 80 25.20
Y-720 90 28.35
Y-800 100 31.50
Y-896 112 35.28
Y-1000 125 39.37
Y-1120 140 44.09
Y-1200 150 47.24
Y-1280 160 50.39
Y-1440 180 56.69
Y-1600 200 62.99
Y-1792 224 70.55
Y-2000 250 78.74
Y-2240 280 88.19
Y-2400 300 94.49
Part Number      No. of Teeth            Length (in)
EAGLE Pd™ YELLOW (8 mm Pitch - 16 mm Width)

MATCHING BELT TO SPROCKET
HAS NEVER BEEN EASIER
The part numbering system for Eagle Pd centers around a
color-coded sizing system for the belts and sprockets. Each
belt and sprocket part number includes a letter corresponding
to a color and is also branded in that color. The letters Y, W,
P, B, G, O, and R indicate the colors Yellow, White, Purple,
Blue, Green, Orange, and Red.  All Yellow belts are designed
to function with all Yellow sprockets, as is the case for the
White, Purple, Blue, Green, Orange and Red sizes. An exam-
ple of the part numbering system nomenclature for sprockets
and bushings is given below.
SPROCKET PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE
Minimum Plain Bore, MPB: O-40S-MPB
This is an Orange size sprocket with 40 teeth and a
Minimum Plain Bore, MPB, style hub. The MPB style
sprockets are supplied as is with a minimum bore, typically
1/2" or 1" with H7 tolerances, and will require machining of
a keyway and setscrew holes, and possibly boring to a desired
bore size.
Quick Disconnect, QD: R-168S-N
This is a Red size sprocket with 168 teeth and a hub
machined to fit an ‘N’ size QD bushing.  A bushing is
required to install this sprocket on a shaft. Please note that
smaller diameter sprockets are not available in the QD style
due to space limitations.
Finished Stock Bore, FSB: G-34S-1 7/8
This is a Green size sprocket with 34 teeth and a Finished
Stock Bore, FSB, style hub featuring a bore of 1 7/8". Finished
Stock Bore, FSB, sprockets are supplied ready to install with a
standard keyway and setscrew holes machined.
Bored To Suit, BTS: B-28S-BTS-1 13/16
This is a Blue size sprocket with 28 teeth and a hub that
has been Bored (BTS) to 1 13/16", per customer specification,
and machined for setscrew holes and a keyway. BTS sprockets
can be made to almost any bore including metric sizes.
Note: All MPB, QD, and FSB style sprockets are stock items. BTS
sprockets are made-to-order and may require longer lead times.
BUSHING PART NUMBER
NOMENCLATURE
E 2 1/8: E Bushing Size
2 1/8 Bushing Bore
Bushings are supplied with bolts, lock washers, and set-
screws. Keys are supplied only if a special shallow key is
required. The E 2 1/8" bushing can be used to install any
sprocket with an ‘E’ hub on a 2 1/8" shaft. The QD bushing
system is an industry standard, however, to ensure the best
match between sprocket and bushing, we recommend using
bushings supplied by Goodyear with Eagle Pd sprockets.
EAGLE Pd™ SPROCKET
SY
N
C
H
R
O
N
O
U
S
10
B-28S-MPB 28
B-28S-SK 28
B-30S-MPB 30
B-30S-SK 30
B-32S-MPB 32
B-32S-SK 32
B-34S-MPB 34
B-34S-SK 34
B-36S-MPB 36
B-36S-SF 36
B-38S-MPB 38
B-38S-SF 38
B-40S-MPB 40
B-40S-SF 40
B-43S-MPB 43
B-43S-SF 43
B-45S-MPB 45
B-45S-SF 45
B-48S-MPB 48
B-48S-SF 48
B-50S-MPB 50
B-50S-E 50
B-56S-MPB 56
B-56S-E 56

B-75S-F 75
B-80S-MPB 80
B-80S-F 80
B-90S-MPB 90
B-90S-F 90
B-112S-MPB 112
B-112S-F 112
B-140S-MPB 140
B-140S-J 140
B-168S-MPB 168
B-168S-J 168
EAGLE Pd™ WHITE (8 mm Pitch - 33 mm Width)
EAGLE Pd™ BLUE (8 mm Pitch - 37 mm Width)
Y-18S-MPB 18
Y-18S-7/8 18
Y-20S-MPB 20
Y-20S-7/8 20
Y-20S-1 1/8 20
Y-22S-MPB 22
Y-22S-7/8 22
Y-22S-1 1/8 22
Y-24S-MPB 24
Y-24S-7/8 24
Y-24S-1 1/8 24
Y-24S-1 3/8 24
Y-25S-MPB 25
Y-25S-7/8 25
Y-25S-1 1/8 25
Y-25S-1 3/8 25
Y-26S-MPB 26
Y-26S-7/8 26
Y-26S-1 1/8 26
Y-26S-1 3/8 26
Y-26S-1 5/8 26
Y-28S-MPB 28
Y-28S-H 28
Y-30S-MPB 30
Y-30S-H 30
Y-32S-MPB 32
Y-32S-H 32
Y-34S-MPB 34
Y-34S-H 34
Y-36S-MPB 36
Y-36S-SH 36
Y-38S-MPB 38
Y-38S-SH 38
Y-40S-MPB 40
Y-40S-SH 40
Y-44S-MPB 44
Y-45S-MPB 45
Y-45S-SDS 45
Y-48S-MPB 48
Y-48S-SDS 48
Y-50S-MPB 50
Y-50S-SDS 50
Y-52S-MPB 52
Y-56S-MPB 56
Y-56S-SDS 56
Y-60S-MPB 60
Y-60S-SDS 60
Y-63S-MPB 63
Y-63S-SDS 63
Y-64S-MPB 64
Y-68S-MPB 68
Y-72S-MPB 72
Y-75S-MPB 75
Y-75S-SDS 75
Y-76S-MPB 73
Y-80S-MPB 80
Y-80S-SDS 80
Y-90S-MPB 90
Y-90S-SK 90
Y-112S-MPB 112
Y-112S-SK 112
Y-140S-MPB 140
Y-140S-SK 140
Y-180S-MPB 180
Y-180S-SF 180
Y-224S-MPB 224
Y-224S-E 224
EAGLE Pd™ YELLOW (8 mm Pitch - 17 mm Width)
Part           No. of
Number         Teeth
Part           No. of
Number         Teeth
Part No. of
Number         Teeth
Part No. of
Number         Teeth
Part          No. of
Number        Teeth
Sprockets with MPB (Minimum Plain Bore) are specified when the sprocket does not allow room for a bushing that will handle the maximum load.
W-18S-MPB 18
W-18S-7/8 18
W-20S-MPB 20
W-20S-7/8 20
W-20S-1 1/8 20
W-22S-MPB 22
W-22S-7/8 22
W-22S-1 1/8 22
W-24S-MPB 24
W-24S-7/8 24
W-24S-1 1/8 24
W-24S-1 3/8 24
W-25S-MPB 25
W-25S-7/8 25
W-25S-1 1/8 25
W-25S-1 3/8 25
W-26S-MPB 26
W-26S-7/8 26
W-26S-1 1/8 26
W-26S-1 3/8 26
W-26S-1 5/8 26
W-28S-MPB 28
W-28S-H 28
W-30S-MPB 30
W-30S-H 30
W-32S-MPB 32
W-32S-H 32
W-34S-MPB 34
W-34S-H 34
W-36S-MPB 36
W-36S-SH 36
W-38S-MPB 38
W-38S-SH 38
W-40S-MPB 40
W-40S-SH 40
W-44S-MPB 44
W-45S-MPB 45
W-45S-SDS 45
W-48S-MPB 48
W-48S-SDS 48
W-50S-MPB 50
W-50S-SDS 50
W-52S-MPB 52
W-56S-MPB 56
W-56S-SDS 56
W-60S-MPB 60
W-60S-SDS 60
W-63S-MPB 63
W-63S-SDS 63
W-64S-MPB 64
W-68S-MPB 68
W-72S-MPB 72
W-75S-MPB 75
W-75S-SDS 75
W-76S-MPB 76
W-80S-MPB 80
W-80S-SDS 80
W-90S-MPB 90
W-90S-SK 90
W-112S-MPB 112
W-112S-SK 112
W-140S-MPB 140
W-140S-SK 140
W-180S-MPB 180
W-180S-SF 180
W-224S-MPB 224
W-224S-E 224
Part           No. of
Number         Teeth
Part           No. of
Number         Teeth

SY
N
C
H
R
O
N
O
U
S
11
G-28S-MPB 28
G-28S-1 7/8 28
G-28S-2 1/8 28
G-28S-2 3/8 28
G-30S-MPB 30
G-30S-1 7/8 30
G-30S-2 1/8 30
G-30S-2 3/8 30
G-32S-MPB 32
G-32S-1 7/8 32
G-32S-2 1/8 32
G-32S-2 3/8 32
G-34S-MPB 34
G-34S-1 7/8 34
G-34S-2 1/8 34
G-34S-2 3/8 34
G-36S-MPB 36
G-36S-SF 36
G-38S-MPB 38
G-38S-SF 38
G-40S-MPB 40
G-40S-SF 40
G-43S-MPB 43
G-43S-E 43
G-45S-MPB 45
G-45S-E 45
G-48S-MPB 48
G-48S-E 48
G-50S-MPB 50
G-50S-E 50
G-56S-MPB 56
G-56S-E 56

G-75S-J 75
G-80S-MPB 80
G-80S-J 80
G-90S-MPB 90
G-90S-J 90
G-112S-MPB 112
G-112S-J 112
G-140S-MPB 140
G-140S-M 140
G-168S-MPB 168
G-168S-M 168
O-28S-MPB 28
O-28S-1 7/8 28
O-28S-2 1/8 28
O-28S-2 3/8 28
O-30S-MPB 30
O-30S-1 7/8 30
O-30S-2 1/8 30
O-30S-2 3/8 30
O-32S-MPB 32
O-32S-1 7/8 32
O-32S-2 1/8 32
O-32S-2 3/8 32
O-32S-2 7/8 32
O-34S-MPB 34
O-34S-1 7/8 34
O-34S-2 1/8 34
O-34S-2 3/8 34
O-34S-2 7/8 34
O-36S-MPB 36
O-36S-1 7/8 36
O-36S-2 1/8 36
O-36S-2 3/8 36
O-36S-2 7/8 36
O-38S-MPB 38
O-38S-1 7/8 38
O-38S-2 1/8 38
O-38S-2 3/8 38
O-38S-2 7/8 38
O-40S-MPB 40
O-40S-1 7/8 40
O-40S-2 1/8 40
O-40S-2 3/8 40
O-40S-2 7/8 40
O-43S-MPB 43
O-43S-E 43
O-45S-MPB 45
O-45S-E 45
O-48S-MPB 48
O-48S-E 48
O-50S-MPB 50
O-50S-F 50
O-56S-MPB 56
O-56S-F 56

O-112S-MPB 112
O-112S-M 112
O-140S-MPB 140
O-140S-M 140
O-168S-MPB 168
O-168S-M 168
Sprockets with MPB (Minimum Plain Bore) are specified when the sprocket does not allow room for a bushing that will handle the maximum load.
EAGLE Pd™ GREEN (14 mm Pitch - 54.5 mm Width)
EAGLE Pd™ ORANGE (14 mm Pitch - 72 mm Width)
EAGLE Pd™ RED (14 mm Pitch - 107 mm Width)
R-28S-MPB 28
R-28S-1 7/8 28
R-28S-2 1/8 28
R-28S-2 3/8 28
R-28S-2 7/8 28
R-30S-MPB 30
R-30S-1 7/8 30
R-30S-2 1/8 30
R-30S-2 3/8 30
R-30S-2 7/8 30
R-32S-MPB 32
R-32S-1 7/8 32
R-32S-2 1/8 32
R-32S-2 3/8 32
R-32S-2 7/8 32
R-34S-MPB 34
R-34S-1 7/8 34
R-34S-2 1/8 34
R-34S-2 3/8 34
R-34S-2 7/8 34
R-36S-MPB 36
R-36S-1 7/8 36
R-36S-2 1/8 36
R-36S-2 3/8 36
R-36S-2 7/8 36
R-38S-MPB 38
R-38S-1 7/8 38
R-38S-2 1/8 38
R-38S-2 3/8 38
R-38S-2 7/8 38
R-40S-MPB 40
R-40S-1 7/8 40
R-40S-2 1/8 40
R-40S-2 3/8 40
R-40S-2 7/8 40
R-43S-MPB 43
R-43S-1 7/8 43
R-43S-2 1/8 43
R-43S-2 3/8 43
R-43S-2 7/8 43
R-45S-MPB 45
R-45S-F 45
R-48S-MPB 48
R-48S-F 48
R-50S-MPB 50
R-50S-J 50
R-56S-MPB 56
R-56S-J 56